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row bins:
   100

objects:
   53940

carat

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0

cut

Fair
Good
Very Good
Premium
Ideal

missing

color

D
E
F
G
H
I
J

missing

clarity

I1
SI2
SI1
VS2
VS1
VVS2
VVS1
IF

missing

depth

0.0 61.5 62.0

table

0 57 58

price

0.0 0.5 1.0

x 1e+04

x

0 2 4 6 8

y

0 2 4 6 8

z

0 2 4


